
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
39 
32 

11a 
11 
12 
60 
19 

7 
17 
16 

6 
31 
36 

171 
675 

Name 
Charles Shalvoy 
John Kerr 
Nathanael Greene 
Max Jamiesson 
Richard Morrison 
Mark Sange 
Charles Test 
Paddins Dowling 
Richard Jeffery 
Greg Powell 
Charles McCabe 
Jeff O'Neill 
Terry Sullivan 
Mike McNally 
Gary Lucas 

Best Tm 
2:26.038 
2:26.706 
2:27.160 
2:28.054 
2:32.454 
2:37.282 
3:03.090 
3:03.503 

In Lap 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Year 
1926 
1932 
1925 
1935 
1939 
1948 

1934 
1936 
1935 
1936 
1932 
1936 
1931 
1902 

Make/Model 
Bugatti T-39A 
Miller-Scofield/Ford Champ Car 
Bugatti T 35 
Ford Sprint Car 
Lagonda V12 LeMans rep 
Kurtis Midget 

ERA R2A 
Armstrong-Siddeley Special 
Riley-Ford Champcar 
ERA R6B 
Alfa Romeo Monza 
MG TB Special 
Riley 4 Port Ford 
Prescott Endurance Car 

Class 
1A-3 
1A-3 
1A-3 
1A-3 
1A-2 
1A-5 

1A-3 
1A-1 
1A-3 
1A-3 
1A-3 
1 
1A-3 
1A-1 

Hometown 
Menlo Park CA 
San Luis Obispo CA 
Peterborough NH 
Carmel Valley CA 
Salina KS 
Bolinas CA 

Rancho Santa Fe CA 
Hillsborough CA 
Oakland CA 
San Francisco CA 
Larkspur CA 
Los Gatos CA 
Sacramento CA 
Tiburon CA 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Crawford Timing Services 

SVRA Sonoma Historic Motorsports Festiva 

Group  1 

Group 1 Practice 1 

Practice started at 9:42:00 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

6/1/2018 09:30 AM 


